
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
74 
19 
12 
91 
72 
42 
44 
70 
73 
16 
46 
30 

Name 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Nathan Gouker 
Anthony Lupo Jr. 
Mahdi Salem 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Sacha Agam 
Connor Raymond 
Carter Dreher 
Brayden Fager 
Ian Fraley 
Jacob Davis 
Mac MacClugage 

Make Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

15.086 
17.796 
18.081 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:12.174 
7:27.260 
7:29.970 
7:30.255 
6:35.461 
6:40.183 
6:50.682 
6:59.721 
7:10.650 
6:02.225 
6:29.165 
7:05.198 

Best Tm 
51.879 
53.653 
53.921 
53.983 
54.106 
54.583 
56.103 
57.538 
59.202 
57.481 

1:01.544 
54.541 

Sponsor 
American Racing Team 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing 
Kermoto 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
Agam Racing 
Raymond Racing 
MACC Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
Ian Fraley Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2021 6:08:53 PM 

Race Director 

Ken Saillant 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

15.086 

Avg. Speed 

66.640 

Best Lap Tm 

51.879 

Best Speed 

69.392 

Best Lap by 

74 - Kensei Matsudaira 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

110 

Race 1 

Race started at 16:12:12 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/12/2021 16:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
74 
99 
95 
91 
19 
21 
13 
79 
42 
57 
60 
17 
67 
72 
18 
66 
38 
11 
96 
24 

25 

Name 
Kensei Matsudaira 
Jesse James Shedden 
Joshua Raymond 
Mahdi Salem 
Nathan Gouker 
Ella Dreher 
Jayden Fernandez 
Juliana Fernandez 
Sacha Agam 
Evan Lamb 
Alessandro Giardina 
Emiliano Arciniega 
Maximiliano Vargas 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Kylie Botkin 
Haydn Meng 
Adrian Sanchez 
Reese Frankenfield 
Bandit Landers 
Chris Clark 

Alexander Enriquez 

Make Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Diff 

0.611 
24.965 
25.964 
26.794 
26.916 
27.501 
32.312 
40.985 
41.964 
45.123 
48.867 
50.032 
50.310 
52.551 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
11:36.776 
11:37.387 
12:01.741 
12:02.740 
12:03.570 
12:03.692 
12:04.277 
12:09.088 
12:17.761 
12:18.740 
12:21.899 
12:25.643 
12:26.808 
12:27.086 
12:29.327 
11:36.795 
11:37.370 
12:17.094 
11:55.675 

Best Tm 
50.777 
50.722 
51.956 
52.114 
52.404 
52.019 
52.102 
52.801 
53.100 
53.709 
54.011 
53.673 
54.070 
54.086 
53.862 
54.665 
54.407 
58.190 

1:00.989 

Sponsor 
American Racing Team 
Atlas Speed Factory 
American Racing Team 
Kermoto 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
MACC Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
Agam Racing 
Growing Up Fast 
Bobcat Racing 
Monkey Ranch USA 
MAX VAR Racing Team 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
Botkin Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 
Adrian Sanchez Racing 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
Landers Racing LLC 
Travis Wyman Racing 

California Mini Grand Prix 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2021 6:09:35 PM 

Race Director 

Ken Saillant 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.611 

Avg. Speed 

67.166 

Best Lap Tm 

50.722 

Best Speed 

70.975 

Best Lap by 

99 - Jesse James Shedden 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

160 

Race 1 

Race started at 17:22:29 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/12/2021 17:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
99 
13 
24 
95 
58 
21 
31 
55 

25 
17 

Name 
Jesse James Shedden 
Jayden Fernandez 
Chris Clark 
Joshua Raymond 
Logan Cunnison 
Ella Dreher 
Hank Vossberg 
Ryder Davis 

Alexander Enriquez 
Emiliano Arciniega 

Make Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
12 
1 

Diff 

3.880 
6.818 
9.281 

16.703 
17.007 
2 Laps 

13 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
12:42.441 
12:46.321 
12:49.259 
12:51.722 
12:59.144 
12:59.448 
12:55.084 
1:58.756 

19.898 

Best Tm 
49.602 
49.881 
50.123 
50.082 
50.550 
50.709 
51.481 

16:12.697 

Sponsor 
Atlas Speed Factory 
Fernandez Racing 
Travis Wyman Racing 
American Racing Team 
Kermoto 
MACC Racing 
Vossberg Racing 
GPMSC-Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

California Mini Grand Prix 
Monkey Ranch USA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2021 6:10:02 PM 

Race Director 

Ken Saillant 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.880 

Avg. Speed 

66.103 

Best Lap Tm 

49.602 

Best Speed 

72.578 

Best Lap by 

99 - Jesse James Shedden 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

190 

Race 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:39:44 

Road America 1.000 km 

6/12/2021 16:30 
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